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Herbstpokal

Rang Name

Gerade Basic

2018

Verein

o1  FischerKiara

02  Fries Bernadette
03  GianelliEmma

o4  Nierlich Catalina
o5 DallaTorre Olivia
06 Ratz Anina

o7  WahidiJannat

o8  Risler Annika

o8  Kilchenmann Nina
10 King Joel

11 MetzlerElin

11 BalmerHanna

13 Rakozi Jennifer
14  Schlauch Lynne
15 Radebauer Katharina
16  Wehrli Fabienne
17  Hernmarck Linus
18  Fassler Salome

19  HuUppi Stefanie

SATUS Birsfelden
STV Dietikon
STV Dietikon
SATUS Birsfelden
TV Liestal

TV Liestal

STV Dietikon
STV Dietikon
STV Dietikon
Getu Waldstatt
STV Dietikon
SATUS Ziri 12
Getu Waldstatt
SATUS Ziri 12
STV Buochs

Getu Waldstatt
SATUS Birsfelden
Getu Waldstatt
Getu Waldstatt

Sprung Basic

o1  Ettlin Roswitha
o2  Rohrbach Jenny
o3 Benkirane Samira
o4  King Joel

STV Buochs
STV Buochs
STV Buochs
Getu Waldstatt

Spirale Basic

o1 Seger Amy

o2  Zaugg Garcia

03  Tschumper Elina
o4 SegerEnya

o5  Kriemler Janina
o6  Weh Lorraine

o7 Roth Tamara

o7 Klancnik Fabienne
o9  Allemann Joya
10 Katharina Miller
11 Nashid Tamara
12 Meier Leandra
13 Schenk Delfi

14  Lischer Sandra
15 Amsler Céline
16  MattiJulia

17  FriesRomina

17  Ettlin Muriel

17  Bertschy Mia

TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
TV Thun-Strattligen

Getu Waldstatt

STV Buochs

Getu Waldstatt

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Baar

SATUS Ziri12

Getu Waldstatt

TV Thun-Strattligen

STV Buochs

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Buochs

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Buochs

TV Thun-Strattligen

Schw
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.8
1.6
1.6
1.6

1.6
1.8

1.6
0.8
0.6
1.4
0.2
0.4
0.4

RANGLISTE

Note
5.40
5-35
5.15
5.05
4.80
4.70
4.50
4.30
4.30
4.00
3-95
3.95
3.90
3.50
3.30
3:25
2.30
1.00

0.90

Note
3.60
3.50
335
2.95

Note
3.05
2.80
2.65
2.35
2.00
1.85
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.50
1.30
1.25
0.95
0.75
0.15
0.10
0.00
0.00

0.00



Herbstpokal

Rang

o1
02
03
04
o5
06
o7
o7
09
09
11
12
13
14
14
14
17
18
18
18
18
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37

Name
Gerade Level 1

2018

Verein

Peter Timon
Peter Elea
Drechsler Jana
Allemann Joya
Zaugg Garcia
Seger Amy
Kriemler Janina
Wackerlin Damaris
Roth Tamara
Stein Xenia
Bertschy Mia
Matti Julia

Hani Julia

Weh Lorraine
Rohrbach Jenny
Zircher Carmen
Lithy Linda
Ettlin Muriel
Schenk Delfi
Fries Romina
Defuns Mia
Amsler Céline
Blum Glenda
DiBerardo Alyssa
Kittel Luca
Rusterholz Corinne
Meier Noemi
Studer Elena
Dunn Jessica
Benkirane Samira
Seger Enya
Mathis Florina
Gossi Anna
Antonelli Luana
Roswitha Ettlin
Staub Lea

Zaba Dana

SATUS Ziri 12

SATUS Ziri12

SATUS Baar

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen

Getu Waldstatt

SATUS Ziri12

Getu Waldstatt

Roo6nraad Riige Bonschtette
TV Thun-Strattligen

STV Buochs

SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
STV Buochs

STV Buochs

SATUS Baar

SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
STV Buochs

TV Thun-Strattligen

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Baar

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Ziri12

SATUS Baar

Getu Waldstatt

TV Griningen

Getu Waldstatt

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
STV Buochs

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
SATUS Baar

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
STV Buochs

TV Griningen

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi

Schw
2.8
2.2
2.4
2.4
2.6
2.4
2.6
1.8
2.4
2.2
1.8
2.8

1.8
1.6

2.4
2.2

2.4

2.4
2.6
1.8

2.2

2.4
2.2
2.2
2.2

2.2

1.8
1.6

1.4
1.6

RANGLISTE

Note
6.3
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.7
5.5
5.35
5.35
5.25
5.25
5.1
5.05

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.75
4.65
4.65
4.65
4.65
4.6
4.55
4.55
4.45
425
4.2
4.2
4.1

3.6
3.55
3.5

2.6
2.4



Herbstpokal

Rang

o1
02
03
04
04
06
o7
o7
o7
o7
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27

2018
Name Verein
Sprung Level 1
Katharina Mller SATUS Baar

Schenk Delfi
Kammerer Anna
Seger Enya
Nashid Tamara
Roth Tamara
Bertschy Mia
Seger Amy
Meier Noemi
Amsler Céline
Ettlin Muriel
Zaugg Garcia
Lithy Linda
Tschumper Elina
Hani Julia

Dalla Torre Olivia
Lischer Sandra
Blum Glenda
Wehrli Fabienne
Weh Lorraine
Fries Romina
Allemann Joya
King Fadrina
Nierlich Catalina
Ratz Anina
Rakozi Jennifer
Matti Julia

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Ziri12

Getu Waldstatt

TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen

Getu Waldstatt

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Buochs

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
TV Liestal

STV Buochs

SATUS Ziri12

Getu Waldstatt

STV Buochs

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Baar

SATUS Birsfelden

TV Liestal

Getu Waldstatt

STV Buochs

Sa
5.2
4.2
47
4.6
445
3.65
4.2
34

3.95
4.05
3.85
4.05
39
3.9
3.75
3.6
2.9
3.1
2.85
3.2
2.85
2.95
2.25
2.3
2.75

S2
5.65
4.8
4.5
3.95
4.6
4.25
3.95
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.15
4.1

3.95
3.8
3.75

3.5
3.45
3.35

33

33

2.8

2.9

2.8

2.45

RANGLISTE

Note
5.65
4.8
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.25
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
415
4.1
4.05
3-95
39
3.75
3.6
3.5
3-45
335
33
33
2.95
2.9
2.8
2.75
2.45



Herbstpokal 2018 RANGLISTE

Rang Name Verein

Spirale Level 1 Schw Note
o1 Gerber Laurin TV Thun-Strattligen 2.6 5.95
02 Schenk Enya TV Thun-Strattligen 2.4 5.15
o3  Gachter Mia SATUS Ziri12 2.4 4.8
o4  Wellenreiter Jael TV Thun-Strattligen 1.8 4.3
o5  Meilik Noemi STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi 2 4.05
06  Zaugg Anouk TV Thun-Strattligen 2 3.9
o7  LithiJana STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi 2.2 3.25
08  Schupbach Céline TV Thun-Strattligen 2 3.15
08  RUttimann Noelle STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi 2 3.15
10 Roth Natalie Getu Waldstatt 1.8 2.95
11 GOssi Anna SATUS Baar 1.4 2.65
12 Kaslin Sina STV Buochs 1.8 2
13 Gebhrig Stefanie STV Buochs 1.8 1.8

14  Tobler Tamara TV Thun-Strattligen 1 1.05




2018

Verein

SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Ziri12

Getu Waldstatt

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Ziri12

TV Griningen

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Baar

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Baar

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Moriken-Wildegg

TV Thun-Strattligen

Getu Waldstatt

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen

STV Buochs

Getu Waldstatt

TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Thun-Strattligen

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Mériken-Wildegg
SATUS Ziri12

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
Getu Waldstatt

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi

Herbstpokal
Rang Name

Gerade Level 2

o1 Deubelbeiss Corina

02  Wellenreiter Jael

o3  Gerber Laurin

o4  Schipbach Céline

o5 Peter Sandrine

06  Meier Leandra

o7  Meilik Noemi

08  Gachter Mia

og Fritsche Tatjana

10 Schenk Enya

11 Katharina Miller

12 Greber Nora

13 Kammerer Anna

14  RUttimann Noelle

14 King Fadrina

16  Tschumper Elina

17  Klancnik Fabienne

18 Tobler Tamara

19  Zaugg Anouk

20 Hoger Claudia
Sprung Level 2

o1  Gerber Laurin

02  Meier Leandra

03  Meilik Noemi

o4  Schipbach Céline

o5  Schenk Enya

06  Kaslin Sina

06 Kriemler Janina

o6  Wellenreiter Jael

o9  Zaugg Anouk

10 LUthiJana

11 Deubelbeiss Corina

12 Gachter Mia

13 Tobler Tamara

14  Greber Nora

15 Kittel Luca

16  RUttimann Noelle

17  Klancnik Fabienne
Gerade mit Musik Level 2

o1 Schenk Enya

o2 Nashid Tamara

TV Thun-Strattligen
SATUS Ziri12

S1
6.6
6.1
53
5.1
5.15
4.7
53
53

5.05
5.1

4.75
4.3
4.15
35
2.65

Krea
0.8

0.2

Schw

4.8
34

3.2
3.4

3.6
34
2.6
3.2
3.2
3.6

3.2
2.6

2.8
2.2

2.2

S2
6.75
5.55

5.8
5.65

5.4

53

3.8
4.65
5-25

5.2

4.6
4.85
4.85
4.55
4.15

34
2.75

Schw
2.2

2.2

RANGLISTE

Note
7-85
7.8
7.8
7-5
7-05
6.75
6.65
6.55
6.45
6.4
6.3
6.25
6.1
5.5
5.5
53
5.2

4.6
4.25

Note
6.75
6.1
5.8
5.65
5-4
53
5-3
53
5.25
5.2
5.1

4.85
4.55
415
3.5
2.75

Note
4.15
33



Herbstpokal

Rang

o1
02
03
04
o5
06
o7
08
09
10

o1

02

o1

o1

02

o1

02

o3

04

05

06

o1
02
03
o4
05
06

o1
02
03
04

2018
Name Verein
Gerade Level 3
Schubert Fabrice SATUS Gontenschwil
Herzig Denise TV Griningen
Lithi Jana STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
Marty Carina SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
Muth Julia SATUS Baar
Lischer Sandra STV Buochs
Roth Natalie Getu Waldstatt
Kaslin Sina STV Buochs
Bosch Seline Getu Waldstatt
Gehrig Stefanie STV Buochs

Sprung Level 3

Bosch Seline
Roth Natalie

Getu Waldstatt
Getu Waldstatt

Spirale Level 3

Rechsteiner Cheyenne

STV Liestal

Gerade Level 3 mit Musik

Fischer Deborah
Meyer Remo

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
SATUS Gontenschwil

Paarturnen

Hirzel Luzian

Berger Livia

Lenzo Chiara

Marty Carina

Gachter Mia

Kammerer Anna

Krumm Sabine

Hofmann
Jeannine

Roth Natalie

Fischer
Deborah
Wackerlin
Damaris

Greber Nora

STG Rondo Holstein
TV Thun-Strattligen
Getu Waldstatt

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg

SATUS Ziri 12

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg

Mehrkampf Elite ohne Musik

Botta Leonie
RiUttimann Shannon
Wietlisbach Cheyenne
Krohn Lena

Lenzo Chiara
Wichtermann Natalie

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
Getu Waldstatt

TV Liestal

Mehrkampf Elite mit Musik

Rufener Simon
Hering Jasmin
Schick Sina
Schaub Binia

SATUS Ziri 12

TV Liestal

STG Rondo Holstein
SATUS Ziri 12

RANGLISTE
Schw Note
6.2 10.05
4.8 9
bk 7-95
5 7.65
bty 7.6
3.6 6.8
3.8 6.55
WA 6.3
6.05
1.9
S1 S2 Note
5.6 5.4 5.6
4.35 5.2 5.2
Schw Note
7 11.45
Musik Schw Note
1.5 4.6 7-35
11 34 5.7
Musik Schw Note
2.15 6.8 16.4
3.1 6 14.75
2.05 5.2 14
1.95 5-4 13.25
1.6 4 10.6
135 4 9.55
Gerade Spirale Sprung Note
10.95 7-3 6.8 25.05
8.35 5.7 7.8 21.85
10.1 4.95 6.3 21.35
7-55 435 5.6 17.5
4.85 3-45 71 15.4
2.35 1.8 5.65 9.8
Gerade Spirale Sprung Note
9.85 9.05 7.35 26.25
7.7 8.55 7-15 23.4
5.55 7-95 5.6 19.1
39 53 55 14.7



Herbstpokal

Rang

Name
Gerade Elite mit Musik

2018

Verein

Rufener Simon
Hering Jasmin
Schick Sina
Schaub Binia

SATUS Ziri 12

TV Liestal

STG Rondo Hdlstein
SATUS Ziri 12

Gerade Elite ohne Musik

Botta Leonie
Wietlisbach Cheyenne
RUttimann Shannon
Krohn Lena

Lenzo Chiara
Wichtermann Natalie

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
Getu Waldstatt

TV Liestal

Sprung Elite

RUttimann Shannon
Rufener Simon
Hering Jasmin

Lenzo Chiara

Botta Leonie
Wietlisbach Cheyenne
Wichtermann Natalie

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Ziri12

TV Liestal

Getu Waldstatt

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
TV Liestal

Schick Sina STG Rondo Hélstein

Krohn Lena STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
Schaub Binia SATUS Ziri 12

Spirale Elite

Rufener Simon
Hering Jasmin

Schick Sina

Botta Leonie
RiUttimann Shannon
Schaub Binia
Wietlisbach Cheyenne
Krohn Lena

Lenzo Chiara
Wichtermann Natalie

SATUS Ziri 12

TV Liestal

STG Rondo Hdlstein

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
SATUS Ziri12

STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
STV Untersiggenthal / Turgi
Getu Waldstatt

TV Liestal

Mu
3.05
2.05

13

0.1

Sa
7-65
7-25

6.8
6.85

6.8
5.35
5.65

5.6

5.6
5.05

Schw

b4
3.6
3.8

Schw
6.4
6.2

3.8

S2
7.8
7:35
7-15
7.1
6.75
6.3

4.65

5.1
5.5

Schw

5.6
4.6

3.6

2.2
2.8

2.4
1.8

RANGLISTE

Note
9.85
77
5.55
39

Note
10.95

10.1
8.35
7-55
4.85
2.35

Note
7.8
7-35
7-15
7.1
6.8
6.3
5.65
5.6
5.6
5.5

Note
9.05
8.55
7-95
7-3
5.7
5-3
4.95
4-35
3-45
1.8



